The perfect lamp for
contractors and
ESCOs alike,
Contractor-grade
MainsFit (UL Type-B)
LED lamp provides an
easy solution to
upgrade from the

Bulb Shape T8
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Color Code Luminous Flux
929003474504 14.5T8/CNG/48-835/MF17/G 25/1 3500 K 835 1,750 lm
929003474604 14.5T8/CNG/48-840/MF18/G 25/1 4000 K 840 1,800 lm
929003474704 14.5T8/CNG/48-850/MF18/G 25/1 5000 K 850 1,800 lm
929003474804 14.5T8/CNG/48-865/MF18/G 25/1 6500 K 865 1,800 lm
929003510604 16.5T8/CNG/48-835/MF20/G 25/1 3500 K 835 2,000 lm
929003510704 16.5T8/CNG/48-840/MF21/G 25/1 4000 K 840 2,100 lm
929003510804 16.5T8/CNG/48-850/MF21/G 25/1 5000 K 850 2,100 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
929003474504 14.5T8/CNG/48-835/MF17/G 25/1 14.5 W
929003474604 14.5T8/CNG/48-840/MF18/G 25/1 14.5 W
929003474704 14.5T8/CNG/48-850/MF18/G 25/1 14.5 W
929003474804 14.5T8/CNG/48-865/MF18/G 25/1 14.5 W
929003510604 16.5T8/CNG/48-835/MF20/G 25/1 16.5 W
929003510704 16.5T8/CNG/48-840/MF21/G 25/1 16.5 W
929003510804 16.5T8/CNG/48-850/MF21/G 25/1 16.5 W
Contractor-grade MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8